
Panther Creek High School Administration  

2022 – 2023 

Updated 8/15/2022 

 

Dr. Gregory Decker, Principal 
gdecker@wcpss.net  

Administration, Athletics, Office/Clerical 
Monica Click 

Assistant Principal  
msclick@wcpss.net 

 

Casey Otten 
Assistant Principal 

cotten2@wcpss.net 
 

Kenon Crumble 
Assistant Principal  

kcrumble@wcpss.net 
 

Dion Mapp 
Assistant Principal 
amapp@wcpss.net 

 

Grey Mangum 
Assistant Principal 

tmangum2@wcpss.net  
 

Crystal Locus 
Assistant Principal 
clocus@wcpss.net 

▪ Staff/Student 
Recognition 

▪ PBIS & Student 
Expectations 

▪ Field Trips 
▪ Family Events 
▪ Student Activities & 

Clubs 
▪ Volunteers 
▪ Off-Campus Lunch 
▪ Staff & Student Parking 
▪ Attendance and Tardy 

▪ Special Education 
▪ Special Transportation 
▪ Catamount Messenger 
▪ Driver Education 
▪ IEP Calendar 
▪ Intervention 
▪ Testing 
▪ Catamount Center: 

ALC and GradPoint  
▪ Summer School 

▪ EVASS 
▪ Student/Parent 

Handbook 
▪ Fines & Fees 
▪ Grants 
▪ Lockers 
▪ Child Nutrition-CNS 
▪ Community Schools 
▪ Facilities and Keys 
▪ Transportation 

▪ Assistant Principal of 
Instruction 

▪ Advanced Placement  
▪ Leadership 
▪ Master Schedule 
▪ PowerSchool 
▪ Registration  
▪ School Improvement  
▪ Staff Development 

▪ Bell System 
▪ Master Calendar 
▪ School Pictures 
▪ Duty Schedules 
▪ Substitutes 
▪ Technology Contact  
▪ Textbooks  
▪ Website & Staff Site  
▪ Safety, Security & 

Drills 

▪ 504 Plans 
▪ Graduation 
▪ Beginning Teacher & 

Mentor Program 
▪ NCEES 
▪ Staff Handbook 
▪ New Staff Cohort 
▪ Student Orientation 
▪ Student Teachers 
▪ WakeLearns 

Student Last Names and 
Counselor Pairing  

A-Cl: Katherine Gambella 
kgambella@wcpss.net   

Student Last Names and 
Counselor Pairing  

Co – Hi: Mario Jones 
mjones13@wcpss.net  

 

Student Last Names and 
Counselor Pairing  

Ho – L: Daria Johnson 
djohnson@wcpss.net  

Student Last Names and 
Counselor Pairing  

M – Pa: Akanksha Jain 
ajain@wcpss.net  

Student Last Names and 
Counselor Pairing  

Pe-Si: Langley Hoeferkamp 

lhoeferkamp@wcpss.net  
 

Student Last Names and 
Counselor Pairing  

Sl – Z: Erica Pendergraft 
ependergraft@wcpss.net  

Departments 
Math 
Arts 

Departments 
Special Education 

Intervention 
ESL 

 

Departments 
Healthful Living 

Social Studies 

Departments 
English 

Student Services 

Departments 
Media 

CTE 
 
 

Departments 
Science 

World Languages 
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